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MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2013/2014 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidate(s) have been selected for admission to the following programme on district quota scheme, pending verification by the districts :

INDEX NO
U1181/509
U1181/515
U1181/533
U1412/505
U1181/557
U0998/501
U0111/530
U0111/546
U0111/510
U0111/502
U1181/566

NAME

SAMURANI Rasulu
ABALE Akimu Swalison
GADAFI Boss
EJOSIRU Agnes
YADA Manisuru Kibajo
ABDUL Aziz

MAWA David

PIRIYO Juliet

DRATI Sunday
NAKATO Safina
AMIMU Saidi

AlYr
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

SEX

ESnEn KL

EDA
BHM
EDA
SCD
GBD
BUP
EDA
AED
SOC
BDD
MBB

YUMBE

33.9
39.3
40
36.3
314
319
35.8
32.5
327
27.6
27

DISTRICT APPLIED

COURSE WEIGHT POINTS

19.9
18.8
18.0
16.8
159
159
153
15.0
147
131
13.0

UNDER
YUMBE
YUMBE
YUMBE
YUMBE
YUMBE
YUMBE
YUMBE
YUMBE
YUMBE
YUMBE
YUMBE

UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL
MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY

GULU UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY

MBARARA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY



